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Name: Estrada, Carla lvonne
Student ID: 1537748

Institution Info: University of California, Santa Cruz
1156 High Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95064

Test Credits:
Test Credits Applied Toward Undergraduate Program

Attempted Earned Points
Test Trans GPA: 0.000  Transfer Totals: 8.000 8.000 0.000
Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2016 Fall Quarter

Program: Undergraduate
Plan: Undeclared
Subplan: Undeclared Life and Health Sciences
Plan: College Ten
CLTE 80A UD:Social Justice 5.00 5.00 A- 18.500
PHYE 9B BegDinghySailing 0.00 0.00 NP 0.000
Course Topic: BegDinghySailing
RUSS 1 Russian: First Year 5.00 0.00 w 0.000
socy 1 Intro Sociology 5.00 0.00 F 0.000

Academic Standing Effective 01/29/2018: Academic Probation

Attempted Eamed GPA Units Points
Term GPA 1.85 Term Totals 15.00 5.00 10.00 18.500
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.000
Combined GPA 1.85 Comb Totals 23.00 13.00 10.00 18.500
Cum GPA 1.85 Cum Totals 15.00 13.00 10.00 18.500
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 1.85 Comb Totals 23.00 13.00 10.00 18.500

2017 Winter Quarter
Program: Undergraduate
Plan: Undeclared
Subplan: Undeclared Life and Health Sciences
Plan: College Ten
LGST 10 Intro Legal Process 5.00 0.00 F 0.000
MUSC 801 Music Modern Israel 5.00 5.00 A- 18.500
THEA 80C Monsters 5.00 5.00 B- 13.500
Effective 17: Good ing

Attempted Earned GPAUnits  Points
Term GPA 213 Term Totals 15.00 10.00 15.00 32.000
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
Combined GPA 213 Comb Totals 15.00 10.00 15.00 32.000
Cum GPA 2.02 Cum Totals 30.00 23.00 25.00 50.500
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals 8.00 8.00 0.00 0.000
Combined Cum GPA 2,02 Comb Totals 38.00 23.00 25.00 50.500

2017 Spring Quarter

Program: Undergraduate
Plan: Undeclared
Subplan: Undeclared Life and Health Sciences
Plan: College Ten
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Course

EDUC 60
KRSG 26
LALS 80S
THEA 50
THEA 80N

Description

Intro to Education
Navigate University
Sexualities/Genders
Fundamen Production
Walt Disney

Academic Standing Effective 06/19/2017: Good Standing

Term GPA

Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA
Cum GPA

Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Program:

Plan:

Plan:

Course

CMPE 3
LALS 80F
MERR 99F
THEA 80U

3.03 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.03 Comb Totals

245 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
245 Comb Totals

Undergraduate
Community Studies
College Ten

Personal Computers
Latinos In The U.S.
Tutorial

Everybody Dance Now

Academic Standing Effective 12/19/2017: Good Standing

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

Program:
Plan:
Plan:

Course

EDUC 171
HAVC 142
HIS 123

3.32 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.32 Comb Totals

2.69 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
2,69 Comb Totals

Undergraduate
Community Studies
College Ten

Description

Asian Schi & Immigra
Art and Ecology

U.S. Immigrant Hist

Academic Standing Effective 03/24/2018: Good Standing

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Cum GPA
Transfer Cum GPA
Combined Cum GPA

3.35 Term Totals
Transfer Totals
3.35 Comb Totals

2.79 Cum Totals
Transfer Totals
2.79 Comb Totals

2017 Fall Quarter

2018 Winter Quarter

Page:
Print Date:

20f3

5.00 5.1 C+
2.00 2.00 B+
5.00 5.00 B
2.00 2.00 A
5.00 5.00 B+
19.00 19.00 19.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
49.00 42.00 44.00
8.00 8.00 0.00
57.00 42.00 44.00
Eamed  Grade
5.00 5.00 A
5.00 5.00 A
2.00 2.00 A
5.00 5.00 C-
Earned  GPA Units
17.00 17.00 17.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
17.00 17.00 17.00
66.00 59.00 61.00
8.00 8.00 0.00
74.00 59.00 61.00
Eammed  Grade
5.00 5.00 B
5.00 5.00 A-
5.00 0.00 w
Eamed GPA Units
15.00 10.00 10.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
15.00 10.00 10.00
81.00 69.00 71.00
8.00 8.00 0.00
89.00 69.00 71.00

Points
11.500
6.600
15.000
8.000
16.500

Points
57.600

0.000
57.600

108.100
0.000
108.100

Points
20.000
20.000

8.000
8.500

Points
56.500
0.000
56.500
164.600

0.000
164.600
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2018 Spring Quarter
Program: Undergraduate
Plan: Community Studies
Plan: College Ten
Course Description
HAVC 1410 Sex,Lies,&Surveillance
HISC 80X Violence/Rep
WRIT 2 Rhetoric & Inquiry
Academic Standing Effective 06/14/2018: Good Standing
Term GPA 2.00 Term Totals
Transfer Term GPA Transfer Totals
Combined GPA 2.00 Comb Totals
Cum GPA 2.65 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 265 Comb Totals
Undergraduate Career Totals
Cum GPA: 2.65 Cum Totals
Transfer Cum GPA Transfer Totals
Combined Cum GPA 2.65 Comb Totals
UC GPA: 2.65

Non-Course Milestones
American History Requirement

Status: Completed
Program: Undergraduate
Status: N Completed
Program: Undergraduate
Univ. of Calif. Entry Level Writing Requirement
Status: Completed
Program: Undergraduate

Endof **UNOFFICIAL ***

15.00

15.00
96.00

104.00

96.00
104.00
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Print Date:

Earned
10.00

10.00
79.00

79.00

79.00
79.00

Grade

Mmoo

GPA Units
15.00
0.00

15.00
86.00
0.00
86.00

86.00
0.00
86.00

Points
15.000
15.000

0.000

Points
30.000

0.000
30.000

228.100
0.000
228.100

228.100
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